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Originally set up as a General Store by Alfred Cucksey in the 1870’s, the
Frasers site has been a cornerstone of the Mt Eden community for 150
years. In 1998 Frasers was established on this site and over the past 25

years has become an institution in Mt Eden.

Catering to the local community, and those that come from further
afield, for breakfast, lunch, dinner, coffee or cake, Frasers has become
synonymous with Mt Eden — even captured in paintings of the famous
Maunga. We are proud to be the current custodians of this iconic site

and carry on the traditions of those before who have strived to keep the
local community watered, fed and caked!

We hope you enjoy!




COFFEE & HOT DRINKS
Make it large: +1

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Short Black
Long Black
Latte

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate
Piccolo
Macchiato
Americano
Vienna

Iced latte

Iced Mocha
Iced Americano
Kids hot chocolate
Flufty

HARNEY & SONS TEA
All of our teas are 5.7 per person

Special English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Supreme Tea

Paris
Vanilla, caramel, and citrus flavours

Japanese Sencha Green Tea
Smooth and buttery lightly steamed leaves

Dragon Pearl Jasmine Green Tea
Hand rolled pearls gently infused with floral essences

White Tea with Vanilla Rosebuds
African Autumn Fruity Tea
Egyptian Chamomile Tea

Pure Peppermint Tea

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
3.7
3.7
5.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
5.7

4.7
4.7
1.5



CABINET & COUNTER TREATS

If a full-size dessert is too much to handle, our selection of famous cakes or
savoury treats may just be the right size to tempt you.

COUNTER TREATS

brioche/friands/scones/muffins/doughnuts

SANDWICHES 12.9
VEGETARIAN FRITTATA (GF) 12.9

Our selection of famous cakes

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CAKE 9.9
Belgian chocolate cake with chocolate ganache layer, white

chocolate triangles

CARROT CAKE 9.9
Carrot cake with cream cheese icing, coconut flakes, apricots,

sunflower seeds

MEDITERRANEAN FLOURLESS ORANGE CAKE 9.9
Orange cake with cream cheese icing, sliced almonds, dried

orange slice

NEW YORK BAKED CHEESECAKE 10.9
Vanilla biscuit base, creamy baked cheesecake

BANOFFEE 10.9
Vanilla biscuit base, caramel, banana, cream layer

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE 10.9
Chocolate cake with chocolate mousse layer, chocolate
shavings



ALL DAY MENU 7am-4pm
SOUP OF THE DAY served with sourdough

HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA (GF, DF, VE)

Macadamia, coconut yoghurt, berry compote, seasonal fruits

PORRIDGE

Cinnamon poached pear, vanilla mascarpone, berries, almonds

CHILLI CHEESE on sourdough, aged cheddar, tomato
kasundi, fried egg

Add sliced avocado 4

Add bacon 6.9

FREE RANGE EGGS YOUR WAY on sourdough
Add bacon or Weisswurt sausage 6.9

Add balsamic mushrooms 6.9
Add smoked salmon 9.9
Add smashed avocado & feta 6.9

THE GRILL

Bacon, eggs your way, hand cut chips, Weisswurst sausage,
marinated fresh tomato, thyme & garlic roast portobello,
sourdough

HOME-MADE BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
Fresh fruit, berry compote, lemon curd, vanilla mascarpone,
maple syrup, orange meringue

Add bacon 6.9

FRASERS CLASSIC BENEDICT

Poached eggs, hollandaise, house-made splitz
With bacon

With cold smoked salmon

With balsamic mushrooms

TOMATO & CARAMELISED ONION OMELETTE

Zany Zeus feta, rocket, tomato kasundi, sourdough

15.9

16.9

16.9

14.9

14.9

27.9

21.9

25.9
27.9
25.9

21.9



BREAKFAST BOWL (GF, DF)

Beans, broccolini, avocado, kale, poached egg, dukkah, almonds

21.9

Add Zany Zeus feta 4.9, or Paleo chicken 6.9, or smoked salmon

9.9

CREAMY MUSHROOMS with sourdough
Add bacon 6.9

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Paleo chicken, cos, anchovy, creamy parmesan dressing,
sourdough croutons, poached egg

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Chipotle kaffir lime aioli, house pickles, slaw, fries

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH

Cos, cucumber tzatziki, hummus, mango salsa, Turkish pide

BEST UGLY SESAME BAGELS

COLD SMOKED SALMON

Cream cheese, crispy capers

VINE TOMATOES
Cream cheese, avocado, cow’s feta

CHAMPAGNE HAM MELT
Cream cheese, tamarillo chutney, tomato, cheddar

SIDES

French Fries 11 Weisswurst Sausage
Bacon 6.9 Smashed Avocado
Smoked Salmon 9.9 & Feta

Balsamic Mushrooms 6.9

KIDS MENU Available to children under 12

EGG ANY WAY WITH TOAST
FRENCH TOAST with banana, maple syrup & bacon
HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE with mini hash browns

21.9

26.9

25.9

25.9

19.9

15.9

15.9

6.9
6.9

11.5
13.5
13.5



DESSERTS

THE FIX 16.9
Warmed chocolate cake, chocolate sauce, Baileys sauce,
Kapiti vanilla bean ice cream

STICKY DATE 16.9

Poached pear, sesame tuille, salted caramel, toasted almond

VEGAN CASHEW & VANILLA ‘CHEESECAKE’ 16.9
Spiced date, macadamia & coconut base, toffee sauce, poached
pear, orange meringue, crunchy nuts

V=Vegetarian | VE=Vegan | DF=Dairy I'ree | GF=Gluten Friendly



BRUNCHIES

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

REGAL ROGUE BOLD RED (vermouth spritz)

Pepper berry, thyme, Bold Red, ginger beer & orange

BREAKFAST MARTINI
House-made orange whisky marmalade,
Scapegrace gin, lemon

MIMOSA
Orange juice topped with Quartz Reef

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, tomato juice, Bloody Mary spice mix

BEER AND CIDER

TAP BEER
All of our beers are 425ml
Hallertau ‘Mr. Yakimoto® Lager 5%, Rwerhead, N

Sawmill Pilsner, 4.8%, Matakana, NS
Sawmill Pale Ale, 4.5%, Matakana, N
Hallertau Maximum IPA, 5.8%, Rwerhead, N

CANNED & BOTTLED

Heineken Lager, 5%

Amstel Light Lager, 2.5%
Peckham’s Sweet Frenchie, 5%
Peckham’s Boysenberry, 4.9%
Heineken 00, 0%

16.9

16.9

18.9

14.9

18.9

12

12.9
13
13.9

10
10
12
12
10



WINE

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC 150ml 250ml  DBottle
Greenhough Sauvignon Blanc, Nelson 2020 12 17 55
Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2021 - - 70
PINOT GRIS

Babich Pinot Gris, Marlborough 2020 12 17 55
Neudorf Moutere Pinot Gris, Nelson 2020 - - 80
CHARDONNAY

Main Divide Chardonnay, Waipara 2020 13 18 60
Ata Rangi ‘Potiki’ Chardonnay Martinborough 2019 - - 85
RIESLING

Misha’s Limelight Riesling, Central Otago 2019 13 18 60
Greywacke Riesling, Marlborough 2020 - - 65
ROSE

ROSE 150ml 250ml Botle
Babich Pinot Noir Rose, Marlborough 2020 11 18 55

Palliser Estate Rose, Marlborough 2021 - - 70



RED WINE

PINOT NOIR
Luna Estate Pinot Noir, Martinborough 2019
Mt Beautiful Pinot Noir, Canterbury 2019

SYRAH

Langmeil Hangin’ Snakes Shiraz, Barossa
Valley 2019

Craggy Range Syrah, Hawke’s Bay 2018

MERLOT/CABERNET BLENDS
Main Divide Merlot Cabernet, Waipara 2018

Dune Grenache, Syrah and Mourvedre (GSM),
MecLaren Vale 2020

SPARKLES

NV Quartz Reef, Methode Traditionelle Brut,
Central Otago

NV Taittinger Champagne, France

150ml 250ml

13

15

12

14

18

22

20

Bottle
60
70

70

75

60
70

70

125



COLD DRINKS

CHILLED DRINKS

Karma Cola

Lemmy Lemonade

Carrot, Orange & Turmeric
Apple, Blackcurrant & Raspberry
Orange, Mango & Apple
Coca-Cola

Coke No Sugar

HOMEGROWN JUICES

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry

Tomato

SPARKLING WATER

500ml Voyage
1L Voyage

6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.9
11



