Fraser's)
CAFE



Originally set up as a General Store by Alfred Cucksey in the 1870's, the Frasers site has been a cornerstone of the Mt Eden community for 150 years. In 1998 Frasers was established on this site and over the past 25 years has become an institution in Mt Eden.

Catering to the local community, and those that come from further afield, for breakfast, lunch, dinner, coffee or cake, Frasers has become synonymous with Mt Eden – even captured in paintings of the famous Maunga. We are proud to be the current custodians of this iconic site and carry on the traditions of those before who have strived to keep the local community watered, fed and caked!

We hope you enjoy!

#### **COFFEE & HOT DRINKS**

Make it large: +1

Tellar VATI :	4.7
Flat White	4.7
Cappuccino	4.7
Mochaccino	4.7
Short Black	4.7
Long Black	4.7
Latte	5.7
Chai Latte	5.7
Hot Chocolate	5.7
Piccolo	4.7
Macchiato	4.7
Americano	4.7
Vienna	4.7
Iced latte	5.7
Iced Mocha	6
Iced Americano	4.7
Kids hot chocolate	4.7
Fluffy	1.5

#### **HARNEY & SONS TEA**

All of our teas are 5.7 per person

Special English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Supreme Tea

Paris

Vanilla, caramel, and citrus flavours

Japanese Sencha Green Tea

Smooth and buttery lightly steamed leaves

Dragon Pearl Jasmine Green Tea

Hand rolled pearls gently infused with floral essences

White Tea with Vanilla Rosebuds

African Autumn Fruity Tea

Egyptian Chamomile Tea

Pure Peppermint Tea

#### **CABINET & COUNTER TREATS**

If a full-size dessert is too much to handle, our selection of famous cakes or savoury treats may just be the right size to tempt you.

COUNTER TREATS brioche/friands/scones/muffins/doughnuts	
SANDWICHES	12.9
VEGETARIAN FRITTATA (GF)	12.9
Our selection of famous cakes	
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CAKE Belgian chocolate cake with chocolate ganache layer, white chocolate triangles	9.9
CARROT CAKE Carrot cake with cream cheese icing, coconut flakes, apricots, sunflower seeds	9.9
MEDITERRANEAN FLOURLESS ORANGE CAKE Orange cake with cream cheese icing, sliced almonds, dried orange slice	9.9
NEW YORK BAKED CHEESECAKE Vanilla biscuit base, creamy baked cheesecake	10.9
BANOFFEE Vanilla biscuit base, caramel, banana, cream layer	10.9
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE Chocolate cake with chocolate mousse layer, chocolate shavings	10.9

# **ALL DAY MENU** 7am-4pm

SOUP OF THE DAY served with sourdough	15.9
HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA (GF, DF, VE) Macadamia, coconut yoghurt, berry compote, seasonal fruits	16.9
PORRIDGE Cinnamon poached pear, vanilla mascarpone, berries, almonds	16.9
CHILLI CHEESE on sourdough, aged cheddar, tomato kasundi, fried egg <u>Add</u> sliced avocado 4 <u>Add</u> bacon 6.9	14.9
FREE RANGE EGGS YOUR WAY on sourdough  Add bacon or Weisswurt sausage 6.9  Add balsamic mushrooms 6.9  Add smoked salmon 9.9  Add smashed avocado & feta 6.9	14.9
THE GRILL Bacon, eggs your way, hand cut chips, Weisswurst sausage, marinated fresh tomato, thyme & garlic roast portobello, sourdough	27.9
HOME-MADE BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST Fresh fruit, berry compote, lemon curd, vanilla mascarpone, maple syrup, orange meringue Add bacon 6.9	21.9
FRASERS CLASSIC BENEDICT Poached eggs, hollandaise, house-made splitz	
With bacon	25.9
With cold smoked salmon	27.9
With balsamic mushrooms	25.9
TOMATO & CARAMELISED ONION OMELETTE Zany Zeus feta, rocket, tomato kasundi, sourdough	21.9

BREAKFAST BOWL (GF, DF) 21.9 Beans, broccolini, avocado, kale, poached egg, dukkah, almonds Add Zany Zeus feta 4.9, or Paleo chicken 6.9, or smoked salmon 9.9			ds
CREAMY MUSHROOMS with sourdough Add bacon 6.9		21.9	
CHICKEN CAESAR S Paleo chicken, cos, anch sourdough croutons, poa	ovy, crean	ny parmesan dressing,	26.9
FRIED CHICKEN BU Chipotle kaffir lime aioli		kles, slaw, fries	25.9
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH Cos, cucumber tzatziki, hummus, mango salsa, Turkish pide		25.9	
BEST UGLY SESAME BAGELS			
COLD SMOKED SALMON Cream cheese, crispy capers			19.9
VINE TOMATOES Cream cheese, avocado, cow's feta			15.9
CHAMPAGNE HAM MELT Cream cheese, tamarillo chutney, tomato, cheddar			15.9
SIDES			
French Fries	11	Weisswurst Sausage	6.9
Bacon	6.9	Smashed Avocado	6.9
Smoked Salmon	9.9	& Feta	
Balsamic Mushrooms	6.9		
KIDS MENU Available	e to children	under 12	
EGG ANY WAY WITH TOAST FRENCH TOAST with banana, maple syrup & bacon HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE with mini hash browns			11.5 13.5 13.5

#### **DESSERTS**

THE FIX	16.9
Warmed chocolate cake, chocolate sauce, Baileys sauce,	
Kapiti vanilla bean ice cream	
STICKY DATE	16.9
Poached pear, sesame tuille, salted caramel, toasted almond	
VEGAN CASHEW & VANILLA 'CHEESECAKE'	16.9
Spiced date, macadamia & coconut base, toffee sauce, poached	
pear, orange meringue, crunchy nuts	

## **BRUNCHIES**

APEROL SPRITZ	16.9
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange	
REGAL ROGUE BOLD RED (vermouth spritz)	16.9
Pepper berry, thyme, Bold Red, ginger beer & orange	
BREAKFAST MARTINI	18.9
House-made orange whisky marmalade,	
Scapegrace gin, lemon	
MIMOSA Orongo iviae tanned with Owerta Reef	14.9
Orange juice topped with Quartz Reef	
BLOODY MARY Vodka, tomato juice, Bloody Mary spice mix	18.9
vodka, tomato juice, bloody iviary spice mix	
BEER AND CIDER	
TAP BEER	
All of our beers are 425ml	
Hallertau 'Mr. Yakimoto' Lager 5%, Riverhead, NZ	12
Sawmill Pilsner, 4.8%, Matakana, NZ	12.9
Sawmill Pale Ale, 4.5%, <i>Matakana</i> , $NZ$	13
Hallertau Maximum IPA, 5.8%, Riverhead, NZ	13.9
CANNED & BOTTLED	
CANNED & BOTTLED	
Heineken Lager, 5%	10
Amstel Light Lager, 2.5% Peckham's Sweet Frenchie, 5%	10 12
Peckham's Boysenberry, 4.9%	12
Heineken 00, 0%	10

## **WINE**

## WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC Greenhough Sauvignon Blanc, Nelson 2020	150ml 12	250ml 17	Bottle 55
Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2021	-	-	70
PINOT GRIS			
Babich Pinot Gris, Marlborough 2020	12	17	55
Neudorf Moutere Pinot Gris, Nelson 2020	-	-	80
CHARDONNAY			
Main Divide Chardonnay, Waipara 2020	13	18	60
Ata Rangi 'Potiki' Chardonnay Martinborough 20	019 -	-	85
RIESLING			
Misha's Limelight Riesling, Central Otago 2019	13	18	60
Greywacke Riesling, Marlborough 2020	-	-	65

# ROSÉ

ROSÉ	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Babich Pinot Noir Rose, Marlborough 2020	11	18	55
Palliser Estate Rose, Marlborough 2021	-	-	70

## **RED WINE**

PINOT NOIR	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Luna Estate Pinot Noir, Martinborough 2019	13	18	60
Mt Beautiful Pinot Noir, Canterbury 2019	-	-	70
SYRAH			
Langmeil Hangin' Snakes Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2019	15	22	70
Craggy Range Syrah, Hawke's Bay 2018	-	-	75
MERLOT/CABERNET BLENDS			
Main Divide Merlot Cabernet, Waipara 2018	12	20	60
Dune Grenache, Syrah and Mourvedre (GSM), McLaren Vale 2020	-	-	70
SPARKLES			
NV Quartz Reef, Methode Traditionelle Brut, Central Otago	14	-	70
NV Taittinger Champagne, France	-	-	125

# **COLD DRINKS**

## **CHILLED DRINKS**

Karma Cola	6.9
Lemmy Lemonade	6.9
Carrot, Orange & Turmeric	6.9
Apple, Blackcurrant & Raspberry	6.9
Orange, Mango & Apple	6.9
Coca-Cola	6.9
Coke No Sugar	6.9
HOMEGROWN JUICES	
Orange	6.5
Apple	6.5
Pineapple	6.5
Cranberry	6.5
Tomato	6.5
SPARKLING WATER	
500ml Voyage	6.9
1L Voyage	11